
.- 

206-726-9901 206-7:: 
98109 

Surefish ailison@surefish.com 413 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA (206) 284- (2( 
98119 2686 

Costco Wholesale aholtan@costco.com 999 Lake Drive Issaquah, WA 
98027 

(425) 313- 
2987 

(41 

NGT 208.332.8671 

brianmckinstry@seafreeze.com 

NFPA Center for Northwest 
Seafood 

bob@ianssenaaociates.com 

I 

Robert E. Landweer & Co., Inc bob@relandweer.com 

Kennard and Associates bobk@rkennard.com 

CBP 509.476.2955 

FDA brianalley@tridentseafoods.com 

PoweriSelies Imports info@psimports.net 

1600 S; Jackson’St., Seattle, 
WA 96144 



Brian McKinsty brianmckinstv@seafreeze.com 7222 Linden Avenue North, Unit 2067835823 
A Seattle, WA 98103 

Carl Ness 

Carlos Valadez 

Trident Seafoods 

USCAM Bro. Kroze 

carlness@tridentseafoods.com 2001 W. Garfield St, Pier 91, bldg 206-352-3140 206-2: 
392, Box C-l 19, Seattle, WA 

98119 
360.332.7667 220 

I 

Carol L Richards N.G.J. -’ 509.476.2922 

j j 

’ 

,’ 
” 

Carrillee Fisher Pacific Customs Brokers 360.332.8534 

;i ‘:. Carrie Mitchell Odyssey Enterprises carrie@odvssevseafood.com 

i ” 

:. 
i 

,1 ) 
Celeste Corcoran Food and Drug Administration ccorcoran@ora.fda.qov 22201 23rd Dr SE, Bothell, WA, 425483.4971 ,g z 

_I2 s ._ 

Charles Breen Food and Drug Administration cbreen@ora.fda.aov 2220123rd Dr SE, Bothell, WA, 425.483.4950.’ :’ ::% 

I 

Chloe Chan Cryopak chloe@crvopak.com 

Chris Bledsoe Aquatic Foods International 

x J ‘: 
> ),. -II. L. .,.~ Chris RiordaR chris@orcabayfoods.com _ 1 _ I j.. ,. i 4 

., _ I “ET 
.: a- 

,i -,,:, ; 1 
,L Christina Stemley International Freight Systems cstemlev@infreisht.com : : ” 3 

), ,? 
‘,‘, : 
,~ I I I 

F. -..- .,_. L. 



/ 

I 
, 

i 
i 

. . . 



/ 
1 Don Kennedx j 

Donna L. Herman 

Dorte Madsen 

Doug McCracken 

Fishking Processors 

DFDS Transport (US) Inc 

., , ^ “. _. I 2  

Dwight Morrison Jack & Huls Co. 
-* $ b I 

Elisa Krinsky Merchant du Vin Corporation 

Elizabeth Best Alaska 

Eloise Hoover Starbucks 

<, 5 
: 

, ( 2:’ 
. “. ‘3.. .$ Eric Breuer JAS Forwarding USA, Inc. ‘_ i 

Eric Keane FDA 

donnah@fishkins.com 

dortem@dfdstransportusa.com ( 

360.3324474 :* (206) 770- / 4,+ t.. 
4080 j 

ekrinskvamdv-beer.com : 360-988-5811 : i 
‘I 

(P b, 

lhellstrom@iasusa.com ;;. 1152{East Marginal Way Suite. 206-3 18-701~~- 
> &> 

120, Seattle, WA 98169 
‘:;.f 
“‘,,I $, z 

_ 

Eric. keane@fda.sov ~1 
,, _ ,A. 

: 206.433.8823. 206.2:\$; 

g; 
‘“__ ,. . I 

. . ..‘ 
‘i 

jkobes@treetop.com ; 
. 

: 

7018 So 220th St Kent WA ‘_,. ,, -_ _ ,) _, ,__ ;;;$ 
,. 98032 _i,. ) _.^ . . ..-sa.m, &$ 



Greg Grasher 

Greg Rood 

George Long 

Hank Strieich 

Harlow Young 

Hart Schwarzenbach 

Surefish gertud&urefish.com 

Engineering, Washington State 
-~ 

FDA 1 Georae.lono@fda.oov 

hank@yardarm.nel 

ConAgra Foods - Specialty 
I 

harlow.vouno@conaarafoods.com 
Pofafo Products 

1 

HartS@ppsf.com 

Peter Pan Seafoods harts@ppsf.corr 

1, 

!J cl v@ a 

509 697 7251 
.EXT 1615 

40400 Harts Lake Valley Road 
Roy, WA 98580 

._ 

.i ,: : 
&fjpacificHighway -, -- .; . <- 
Blaine, Washington 98230 

‘“i 
‘; 360-458-6956 360-4! i * 

2005 Sainf Street Rich/and, WA 
99352 \f 

. P.O. Box 885 Blaine, WA 98231. ..r. 

.)> 

_, .  ” , .  ^ 



Ida Dearinger Rialto Intl. rialtointl@,riaItointl.com 

llia Kensman 
I I 

BAZA Intl. ikertsman@vahoo.com 

lshikawa Naaoya naoya@northpacpro.com 

Jaclynn Grife Washington Food Safety ’ 
Forum 

I 

Janelle Johanwell 1 
I 

FedEx Trade Networks ( 

Janet Reiner Stonepath Logistics 
:,, s 

janetreiner@stoneoath.com 

Jasmin Riveria 

Jason Kumai Nomura Trading Co. j-kumai@nomuratrading.com 

Jeff Chester 

Jeff Dawkine 

Food Services of America 

UPS-SCS 

Jeff-Chester@fsafood.com 

360.988-2277 

366-332-1461 360-3: : 

206-282-0988 f 

206-624-4354; 
ext241. 

‘_ . . ; / .  

206-933-5066. 



. . 

..lj 

,./ 

,’ 

Jenel Lee 

Jenni Davis  

J im Barr 

J im Carlaw 

Expeditors Jennifer.scott@expeditors.com 

CBP 509.476.2955 

G F S USA : jlee@qfsusa.net 

Seaport ‘-  jdavis@cport.net 

Expeditors jimb@ic ic leseafood.com 

Food Quest jcar law@foodquest-inccom 

Tree Top, Inc. jrobbins @ treetop.com 

FDA J inkee.vilabinayug@fda.gov 

I 

Norman G . Jenson 1 

W estFarm Foods Joe.Muller@W estfarm.corr 

I 

FDA.1. 11. jpe.seitz@fda.qot __ ._. ^  . 1 ,.. ..^  
Clemence Technic ial Services cansalmon@aol.corr 

. 

206-433-5064 206-2* 

425-483-l 178 360-Y’! 

‘206-632-I 529 

‘Io’lS- 3rd A\i&Seattie;W A~98104 ,,206-242-61-8-l- .206-2- -. 

206-674-3400 1 

PO Box 248, Selah, W A ’ 
98942 

/ _: 
. _,, _.-_ ;. 

509-69%. Fax 5( $ t (  _. :i. .,: 1406’ _ -; d:. ., 
‘, : I T . 
..: ‘: I*t / : .“$. 1 ‘+. i ‘.1 262 i 

,P.O . Box 79007 ‘Seattle, W A% ,, (206) 676;’ -: i . ;s 
98119’ 3380, ext, 

3606 



i‘ ; 

:  :  *  ” 

(, 
ii: 

* :  
*  L, 

Vedtrade _ Ifb@veritradeusa.com : ’ ’ ’ ’ ,-.s, j :. “̂ ““.y.u+‘“. .i - +.+ ?. ~““~ ~LI_ ‘:. - .:. -~“,~L 1’ ( 2 -l ( . . \ _ _ ;y ,. .; i ““--y..yy- ._” +%-..+-.- dw+++“. .,G. L -;“‘:y __ ,<“ i :,” :, , ,_ 

VW Asian Food lindsav@vwetwah.com i2001 W. Garfield: St;: Pier 9i, ‘bldg. ’ 
392, Box C-l 19, Seattle, WA 

98119.: 

Leroy-Berven 
..I ^  ..~ 

Lindsay Peterson 



Lisa Petro Leni Sea lisa.petro@unisea.com 

Lon Cummings FDA Lon.cumminss@fda.aov 

Loni Lutz ulk 509476.2452 
,; 

: * ,I 
k ‘L * 

_- Lynn Cuff NGJ 509.476.2922 ‘! $ 
” ;. 

2200 6th Ave. Seattle, WA. 208352~3141 206-2; 
98121 

206 727-7280 206 4* _ 

270 S. Hanford Streets Build. B, 206.621.8999 206.6: : 
Seattle WA 98134 

131 -SW 156th St Suite #200- 
Seattle, WA 98166 

206.938:!876 206.9 -i-- 

PO Box 31179 Seattle, WA/ 
98103-1179:’ 

.” .^ ’ 206-726-9900 206-7::;; _” ,“. L. &.I 



UPS Supply Chain Solutions 

Mark. harris@fda.gov 

425-401-7990 

acificharvestproducts 13405 S.E. 30th St Bellevue, WA, 

m.barrett@barthco.com 

mike@bearcreekfinefoods.com 

98005 



Raj Pate1 Brown & Haley 

Rick New *’ Fairn 

purchasing@brown-haley.com 

rickn@sea.faim.com 

Ronald A. Block FedEx Trade Networks 

Scott Kauffman skauffman@nitusa.com 

I 

Scott Fox 1 
I 

WSDA 1 sfox@agr.wa.qov 

Slim Jorgensen Yardarm Knot Fisheries, LLC slim@iorqensenco.us 

.) .  .  .I-‘. ..i-. .  .  .  ‘_ j.., ,.j ._, 

_... 



3600 15th Avenue West, Suite 
300 Seattle, WA-981 19 

206-216-0220 206-2 

425-653-1310 

360.332.1778 

>, 0 -^ .- -- 
1930 B Merrill Creek Parkway (360;332- : :, ;: 

Everett, WA 98203 : 4552 or (604) : .’ $:;, 
!j35-1719; : :;:i 

1015 3rd Ave. Seattle, WA 98104 i425-407-4018 42!j+;‘~ 

i ‘; ;i 
_I . .,._ I -; 

: “., i 
,, :. : :.--ix 

’ I _, 

‘_ 425-483-l 177; 360-7(:-?’ 
j/ ’ 

253-872-7140, : :; _x . l. ̂  _” ;c.“.,; .a*.trre 



lane.com 

425-806-0751 


